Chandaneswar 33111

KV sub-station under

Bhangar Division.

Earnest
Money
(Rs')

Cost of
Tender

refundable)

Name &
address ofthe

Concerned
Office

Rs.7.49.835.00
(Rupees Seven

Lakhs Forly Nine
Thousand Eight
Hundred ThirtY

Five only)
(Without GST)

Rs. 14.997.00
(Rupees

Fourteen
Thousand

Nine Hundred
Ninety Seven

on ly)

Nil 60 (Sixty)
Days

1

NOTICE INVITING C-TENDER

Name of the Work
Estimated
Amount

(Rs.)

Period of
Completion

J Teclrnical Document and Financial Bicl should be submitted online on or before as per following Date &

Time Schedule

4.